
BLOCK 8A N50 FT OF LOT 6
INTERLACHEN-BY-THE-SEA-REPLAT
PB 4/10

GOODWIN TIMOTHY J REV TRUST/GOODWIN TIMOTHY J TRUS
1736 N FLETCHER AVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1401-008A-0061

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1050.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 800,000 0 0 800,000

STANDARD
2

911,320
35,368

800,000
1,746,688

0
1,746,688

HX HB 50,000
1,696,688
1,746,688

0

1,706,452

2589/0598 8/29/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOODWIN TIMOTHY J & A

GOODWIN TIMOTHY J R

2589/0570 8/29/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOODWIN TIMOTHY J & A

WEYERMANN ANDREA RE
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20200093 NEW CONSTR 475,646 08/25/2020

20122369 NEW DECK & DUNEWA 22,000 11/20/2012

20122346 DEMOLISH DECK & D 3,000 11/20/2012

20101986 GARAGE DOOR REPLA 2,000 11/16/2010

20101231 REPLACE SIDING 1,700 07/27/2010

20100458 REROOF W/30YR SHN 8,500 03/17/2010

2023HX Base Yr

1736 N  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 4,114 148.4173 222.63 915,900 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

2 SFR CUST – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3475

BAS 3,475 100 3,475 769,771

FGR 708 55 389 86,170

FOP 834 30 250 55,380

5,017 4,114 911,320

BAS=[YR=2022] 3475$ FOP=[YR=2022] 834$ FGR=[YR=2022] 708$.

1 0416 DUNEWALKS 0 100 0 0 676.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2013 2013 3 60 12,168

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,300.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 13,000

3 0409 ELEVATOR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,200.00 10,200.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 10,200

35,368

1 000120 C SFR OCN FT 100 0006 R-1 50.00 211.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 800,000


